Tennessee Rate Schedule Effective September 1, 2024

RS Code Description
220WRES Residential Base Rate
220WRES Residential Tier 1
220WRES Residential Tier 2
220WRES Residential Tier 3

220WMFIR Fire Multi-Use Connection
Fire-Only Connection

Volumetric (per 1,000 gallons: All Usage)

Bills in arears monthly

LPC
New Account Charge

Reconnect Charge
NSF

Rate Type
Base Rate
Tier1
Tier2
Tier3

Base Rate
Base Rate

Max Usage Included
Tier Rates per 1,000
gallons
2000
6000
12000
>12000
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Rate
48.54
16.93
19.98
22.88

34.35
70.11
19.98

10% If billisn't paid with in 21 days of the bill date

20.00

Customers who ask to be

reconnected within 9

months of disconnection

will be charged BFC for

the service period they
35.00 were disconnected
10.00



