Tennessee Rate Schedule Effective September 1, 2024

			Max Usage Included Tier Rates per 1,000	_
RS Code	Description	Rate Type	gallons	Rate
220WRES	Residential Base Rate	Base Rate	2000	\$ 48.54
220WRES	Residential Tier 1	Tier 1	6000	\$ 16.93
220WRES	Residential Tier 2	Tier 2	12000	\$ 19.98
220WRES	Residential Tier 3	Tier 3	>12000	\$ 22.88
220WMFIR	Fire Multi-Use Connection	Base Rate		\$ 34.35
	Fire-Only Connection	Base Rate		\$ 70.11
	Volumetric (per 1,000 gallons: All Usage)			\$ 19.98

Bills in arears monthly

LPC		10% If bill isn't paid with in 21 days of the bill date
New Account Charge	\$	20.00
		Customers who ask to be reconnected within 9 months of disconnection will be charged BFC for the service period they
Reconnect Charge NSF	\$ \$	35.00 were disconnected 10.00